Combination Unit
Compact unit
500 kg x 150 (w)
High Quality Product for
Coil-Feeding in Press-Room
Compact unit
1000 kg x 300 (w)
Coil Cradle cum
Straightener 1500 kg x 200 (w)
Compact unit
1000 kg x 300 (w)
Model Max. Weight Max. Width Thickness JAW Expansion Coil OD. Max Power Centre Height     Occup. Area (mm)
K.G. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (HP) from Floor      L.            W.         H.
Model Max. Weight Max. Width Thickness JAW Expansion Coil OD. Max Power Centre Height     Occup. Area (mm)
K.G. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) HP from Floor    L.            W.           H.
CPSD-300-150-40-7 300 150 0.4 TO 1.8 300 TO 500 1000 1.5 1175       1600  x    800  x  1400
CPSD-500-150-32-9 500 150 0.35 TO 1.2 300 TO 500 1000 1.5 1100       2000  x  1000  x  1400
CPSD-500-150-50-9 500 150 0.5 TO 2.5 300 TO 500 1000 1.5 1100       2000  x  1000  x  1400
CPSD-500-200-40-9 500 200 0.4 TO 1.8 300 TO 500 1000 1.5 1100       2000  x  1000  x  1400
CPSD-1000-300-65-7 1000 300 0.7 TO 2.0 400 TO 500 1200 2.0 1200       2500  x  1200  x  1500
CPSD-1600-350-65-7 1600 300 0.7 TO 2.0 460 TO 520 1200 2.0 1250       2500  x  1200  x  1500
CDS-1500-200-65-7 1500 200 1 TO 3 450 1200 3.0 1100    2200  x  1000   x  1500
CDS-1500-300-65-7 1500 300 1 TO 3 450 1200 3.0 1100    2200  x  1200   x  1500
CDS-2500-300-80-7 2500 300 1 TO 4 450 1200 5.0 1100    2500  x  1500   x  1500
CDS-2500-400-90-7 2500 400 1 TO 4 450 1200 5.0 1100    2500  x  1500   x  1500
Compact Unit (Standard Models)
Cradle Decoiler cum Straightener  (Standard Models)
All above equipments are designed for line speed of 12-15 mtrs. per minute.
Models of higher capacity or Higher or Lower line speeds are available on request.